
YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MS 45 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Akash Vishal Das M 11/1/1977 43846 Active ASM
2 Jagotjyoti Rajkumar M 12/30/1974 17099 Active ASM
3 Shailesh Kumar M 8/1/1975 49338 Active BHR
4 Nikhil Rajgopala Chari M 9/29/1975 42847 Active CHG
5 Deepak Saxena M 6/20/1974 14489 Active CHG
6 Amit Khurana M 5/31/1976 33562 Active DLI
7 Parag Chauhan M 1/30/1978 13659 Active GOA
8 Shamsudeen Cherkala K. M 5/12/1977 20043 Active GOA
9 Rajesh Nimkar M 11/5/1978 20021 Active GUJ
10 Vinay Bhalla M 11/17/1978 19305 Active HAR
11 Ravinder Bhatia M 4/17/1976 20866 Active HAR
12 Ankur Chadha M 8/11/1978 38420 Active HAR
13 Rajesh Kumar M 4/13/1974 46009 Active HAR
14 Rajesh Kumar M 1/1/1977 49577 Active HAR
15 Rajesh Kumar M 3/2/1978 30088 Active HAR
16 Sunil Kumar M 4/13/1976 48813 Active HAR
17 Rakesh Monga M 4/18/1976 24326 Active HAR
18 Balpreet Singh M 4/25/1978 38188 Active HAR
19 Ajay Avasthi M 2/21/1976 42257 Active HP
20 Deepak Kumar M 5/1/1977 27017 Active HP
21 Hatinder Saini M 8/5/1978 28487 Active HP
22 Yadvinder Sen M 4/15/1978 38733 Active HP
23 Sunil Sharma M 8/19/1977 49022 Active HP
24 Rakesh Singh M 12/28/1978 38729 Active HP
25 Vinay Thakur M 9/13/1978 38581 Active HP
26 Praveen Achuthan M 6/19/1977 45168 Active KER
27 Vinod Acharya M 1/10/1976 45247 Active MP
28 Abhishek Agrawal M 9/5/1975 33568 Active MP
29 Manish Aggarwal M 11/27/1975 53254 Active PNB
30 Rajan Harish M 3/26/1978 29407 Active PNB
31 Sanjeev Kumar M 4/25/1977 38787 Active PNB
32 Ajaypal Singh M 12/1/1976 53187 Active PNB
33 Amrik Singh M 1/10/1975 23607 Active PNB
34 Lakhwinder Singh M 12/27/1978 10948 Active PNB
35 Rakesh Giri M 12/4/1977 38321 Active RAJ
36 Shibu Nair M 9/14/1975 38450 Active RAJ
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MS 45 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Anil Paswan M 3/8/1976 113 Active RAJ
38 Rajeev Sharma M 10/15/1976 5999 Active RAJ
39 Vikkas Sharrma M 6/15/1974 29634 Active RAJ
40 Sanjoy Das M 12/12/1975 1969 Active RBI
41 Madhu K. M 5/20/1978 225 Active RBI
42 Shivakumar K. R. M 9/28/1976 43 Active TN
43 Jerry Martin M. M 5/22/1978 36 Active TN
44 Gnanananda Giri Moorthy M 10/30/1976 47853 Active TN
45 Bezeth Meeran M. A. K. Muzammil M 10/24/1975 33310 Active TN
46 Mohan Kumar P. M 12/10/1975 6180 Active TN
47 Shankar Rajarethinam M 2/7/1978 44112 Active TN
48 Kannan S.S. M 5/5/1975 116 Active TN
49 Sundaresan Viswanathan M 4/1/1976 46206 Active TN
50 Shashidhar C. M. M 5/11/1976 66 Active TS
51 Vijayakanna Degala M 9/28/1977 17334 Active TS
52 Veera Swamy Narra M 1/2/1977 10546 Active TS
53 Nitin Mehra M 7/4/1977 20153 Active UP
54 Sunit Shangloo M 11/28/1975 36108 Active UP
55 Chaman Sharma M 12/4/1976 48714 Active UP
56 Amit Agarwal M 10/21/1975 33282 Active UTR
57 Anurag Gupta M 6/16/1976 7076 Active UTR
58 Mahesh Kandwal M 3/27/1974 11506 Active UTR
59 Manish Kumar M 12/14/1973 9394 Active UTR
60 Buddhi Ballabh Pant M 1/12/1975 17287 Active UTR
61 Lalit Yadav M 6/4/1975 9232 Active UTR
62 Anirban Das M 9/9/1974 28478 Active WB
63 Ganesh Viswanathan Janarthanan M 6/18/1978 53041 Active WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MS 45 - Reserve
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Praveen Murthy M KTK
2 Rachna Kala M Applied MP
3 Kuldeep Singh M PNB

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 3          1/25/2024 12:13:58 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of WS 45 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Nimsha Kumari F 10/30/1974 33683 Active CAG
2 Geeta Mahajan F 10/20/1978 43137 Active CHG
3 Bhavana Sharma F 12/7/1977 179 Active CHG
4 Mansi Goel F 7/31/1974 32787 Active DLI
5 Deepika Sarin F 11/13/1974 40410 Active DLI
6 Pooja Mehta F 9/3/1976 27163 Active GUJ
7 Manisha Presswala F 8/19/1974 40500 Active GUJ
8 Poonam Bali F 9/26/1977 49182 Active HAR
9 Neerja F 3/21/1975 49024 Active HP
10 Urvashi Thapa F 9/2/1974 23160 Active HP
11 Yamini Puri F 7/29/1977 32171 Active KTK
12 Suja Das Nair F 3/9/1976 23381 Active MAH
13 Farogh Mukadam F 1/28/1976 32640 Active MAH
14 Nitu F 5/20/1974 38785 Active PNB
15 Saroj Kumari F 8/23/1974 19927 Active PNB
16 Seema Bhatia F 9/19/1976 44234 Active PNB
17 Nalini Malik F 9/24/1978 33428 Active PNB
18 Lavanya Gowtam Manepalli F 12/22/1974 48206 Active RAJ
19 Neelam Panda F 4/25/1978 45914 Active RAJ
20 Kalyani Unguturu F 11/13/1978 43010 Active TS
21 Shweta Waikar F 3/11/1977 34961 Active TS
22 Madhu Gyanchandani F 12/23/1977 17275 Active UP
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MD 45 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Appala Satya Suribabu Gude M 11/17/1977 23249 Active AP

Ravi Kiran Verukonda M 8/18/1977 38408 Active TS
2 Akash Vishal Das M 11/1/1977 43846 Active ASM

Jagotjyoti Rajkumar M 12/30/1974 17099 Active ASM
3 Tejinder Bedi M 3/10/1971 5485 Active CHG

Nikhil Rajgopala Chari M 9/29/1975 42847 Active CHG
4 Haroon Rashid M 4/4/1975 6850 Active CHG

Deepak Saxena M 6/20/1974 14489 Active CHG
5 Amit Khurana M 5/31/1976 33562 Active DLI

Naveen Kumar Sharma M 1/25/1976 27147 Active DLI
6 Gajender Singh M 11/16/1974 2596 Active DLI

Rohit Verma M 12/18/1976 48608 Active DLI
7 Darwin Barreto M 3/6/1975 13660 Active GOA

Parag Chauhan M 1/30/1978 13659 Active GOA
8 Kamlesh Kanji M 11/18/1978 28625 Active GOA

Sandip Kanji M 11/5/1973 20040 Active GOA
9 Sameer Abbasi M 12/20/1976 1465 Active GUJ

Jitendra Yadav M 5/15/1976 21746 Active GUJ
10 Rajesh Nimkar M 11/5/1978 20021 Active GUJ

Lalit Yadav M 6/4/1975 9232 Active UTR
11 Jiken Shah M 11/25/1976 23638 Active GUJ

Gopal Thakkar M 7/20/1974 19229 Active GUJ
12 Vinay Bhalla M 11/17/1978 19305 Active HAR

Ganesh Viswanathan Janarthanan M 6/18/1978 53041 Active WB
13 Nitin Chadha M 11/7/1975 42158 Active HAR

Mukesh Madaan M 4/22/1974 24866 Active HAR
14 Rakesh Monga M 4/18/1976 24326 Active HAR

Vikkas Sharrma M 6/15/1974 29634 Active RAJ
15 Ajay Avasthi M 2/21/1976 42257 Active HP

Deepak Kumar M 5/1/1977 27017 Active HP
16 Rajeev Kumar M 6/11/1971 22964 Active HP

Hatinder Saini M 8/5/1978 28487 Active HP
17 Sunil Sharma M 8/19/1977 49022 Active HP

Rakesh Singh M 12/28/1978 38729 Active HP
18 Jothish Ainikkadan M 5/17/1977 32680 Active KER

Shamsudeen Cherkala K. M 5/12/1977 20043 Active GOA
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MD 45 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Chandra Sekhar P. Krishna M 10/31/1976 45347 Active KTK

Anurag Shukla M 12/16/1977 46348 Active KTK
20 Vivek Srivastava M 12/22/1971 42569 Active MAH

Dhananjay Todmal M 12/26/1976 42568 Active MAH
21 Abhishek Agrawal M 9/5/1975 33568 Active MP

Parag Prakash Chopada M 10/6/1974 32418 Active MAH
22 Manish Aggarwal M 11/27/1975 53254 Active PNB

Rajinder Kumar M 5/18/1976 53255 Active PNB
23 Onkarjit Birdi M 10/2/1974 23606 Active PNB

Naveen Kumar M 4/8/1977 33401 Active PNB
24 Vinay Garg M 12/3/1974 48646 Active PNB

Sunil Goel M 6/22/1977 48329 Active PNB
25 Rajan Harish M 3/26/1978 29407 Active PNB

Vinay Thakur M 9/13/1978 38581 Active HP
26 Jaideep Kohli M 9/21/1977 77 Active PNB

Lakhwinder Singh M 12/27/1978 10948 Active PNB
27 Ajaypal Singh M 12/1/1976 53187 Active PNB

Gurmukh Singh M 8/10/1975 28618 Active PNB
28 Rakesh Giri M 12/4/1977 38321 Active RAJ

Shelender Singh M 5/1/1976 48822 Active HAR
29 Sanjoy Das M 12/12/1975 1969 Active RBI

Rahul Sharma M 2/18/1973 100 Active RBI
30 Nehru G. M 5/14/1973 32186 Active TN

Elangeswaran P. M 4/20/1973 6154 Active TN
31 Shivakumar K. R. M 9/28/1976 43 Active TN

Jerry Martin M. M 5/22/1978 36 Active TN
32 Kandavel P M 3/28/1976 8884 Active TN

Mohan Kumar P. M 12/10/1975 6180 Active TN
33 Vijayakanna Degala M 9/28/1977 17334 Active TS

Madhu K. M 5/20/1978 225 Active RBI
34 Veera Swamy Narra M 1/2/1977 10546 Active TS

Rajeev Sharma M 10/15/1976 5999 Active RAJ
35 Amit Agarwal M 10/21/1975 33282 Active UTR

Nitin Mehra M 7/4/1977 20153 Active UP
36 Mahesh Kandwal M 3/27/1974 11506 Active UTR

Manish Kumar M 12/14/1973 9394 Active UTR
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MD 45 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Jagdish Negi M 5/10/1973 9318 Active UTR

Buddhi Ballabh Pant M 1/12/1975 17287 Active UTR
38 Anirban Das M 9/9/1974 28478 Active WB

Dinesh Kumar Singh M 7/18/1972 5433 Active CG
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MD 45 - Reserve
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ajay Jain M HAR

Mohinder Bajaj M 2/15/1975 20018 Active HAR
2 Vinod Acharya M 1/10/1976 45247 Active MP

Rachna Kala M Applied MP
3 Deepak Puri M PNB

Radhey Shyam M PNB
4 Jaivinder Singh           M UP

Somesh Kumar Jain M 10/6/1975 19110 Active UP
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of WD 45 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Bhavana Sharma F 12/7/1977 179 Active CHG

Lavita Singla F 4/24/1974 26062 Active CHG
2 Pooja Mehta F 9/3/1976 27163 Active GUJ

Yasmeen Shaikh F 1/31/1976 45507 Active KTK
3 Poonam Bali F 9/26/1977 49182 Active HAR

Nirmala Thapa F 11/19/1976 49180 Active HAR
4 Yamini Puri F 7/29/1977 32171 Active KTK

Shweta Waikar F 3/11/1977 34961 Active TS
5 Suja Das Nair F 3/9/1976 23381 Active MAH

Farogh Mukadam F 1/28/1976 32640 Active MAH
6 Sarita Jethwani F 12/10/1975 23268 Active MAH

Pooja Sriram F 11/27/1976 23267 Active MAH
7 Nitu F 5/20/1974 38785 Active PNB

Kabita Chandra F 10/7/1971 19044 Active CHG
8 Seema Bhatia F 9/19/1976 44234 Active PNB

Geeta Mahajan F 10/20/1978 43137 Active CHG
9 Nalini Malik F 9/24/1978 33428 Active PNB

Deepika Sarin F 11/13/1974 40410 Active DLI
10 Archna Kasturia F 6/7/1976 20236 Active RAJ

Lavanya Gowtam Manepalli F 12/22/1974 48206 Active RAJ
11 Nisha Kumari F 5/25/1973 33114 Active UP

Urvashi Thapa F 9/2/1974 23160 Active HP
12 Uma Dey F 9/21/1978 49086 Active WB

Mansi Goel F 7/31/1974 32787 Active DLI
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of XD 45 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Haroon Rashid M 4/4/1975 6850 Active CHG

Suchitra Misra F 9/23/1973 19716 Active DLI
2 Deepak Saxena M 6/20/1974 14489 Active CHG

Urvashi Thapa F 9/2/1974 23160 Active HP
3 Gajender Singh M 11/16/1974 2596 Active DLI

Mansi Goel F 7/31/1974 32787 Active DLI
4 Kamlesh Kanji M 11/18/1978 28625 Active GOA

Pooja Sriram F 11/27/1976 23267 Active MAH
5 Sameer Abbasi M 12/20/1976 1465 Active GUJ

Pooja Mehta F 9/3/1976 27163 Active GUJ
6 Mit Adhyaru M 12/7/1977 27025 Active GUJ

Sarita Jethwani F 12/10/1975 23268 Active MAH
7 Rajesh Nimkar M 11/5/1978 20021 Active GUJ

Geeta Mahajan F 10/20/1978 43137 Active CHG
8 Jitendra Yadav M 5/15/1976 21746 Active GUJ

Manisha Presswala F 8/19/1974 40500 Active GUJ
9 Vinay Bhalla M 11/17/1978 19305 Active HAR

Nisha Kumari F 5/25/1973 33114 Active UP
10 Nitin Chadha M 11/7/1975 42158 Active HAR

Poonam Bali F 9/26/1977 49182 Active HAR
11 Sunil Sharma M 8/19/1977 49022 Active HP

Neerja F 3/21/1975 49024 Active HP
12 Rakesh Singh M 12/28/1978 38729 Active HP

Nalini Malik F 9/24/1978 33428 Active PNB
13 Jothish Ainikkadan M 5/17/1977 32680 Active KER

Asha B. S. F 5/22/1978 48546 Active KTK
14 Dinesh Mali M 3/12/1968 32638 Active MAH

Farogh Mukadam F 1/28/1976 32640 Active MAH
15 Abhishek Agrawal M 9/5/1975 33568 Active MP

Nitu F 5/20/1974 38785 Active PNB
16 Jaideep Kohli M 9/21/1977 77 Active PNB

Seema Bhatia F 9/19/1976 44234 Active PNB
17 Shibu Nair M 9/14/1975 38450 Active RAJ

Kalyani Unguturu F 11/13/1978 43010 Active TS
18 Veera Swamy Narra M 1/2/1977 10546 Active TS

Suja Das Nair F 3/9/1976 23381 Active MAH
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of XD 45 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Shailendra Pawah M 9/21/1975 30862 Active UP

Madhu Gyanchandani F 12/23/1977 17275 Active UP
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